lFeorpadiyHa CTpPYKTypa 30BHiWHbOI TOPriBai ToBapamum J1bBiBCbKOi 0bnacTi
Y CiYHi—KBiTHi 2020 poKy

ExkcnopTt
y % oo
Tnc.nox. CiYHA—KBITHA
CLUA 2019p.
Ycboro 730140,8 101,7
y TOMY Ynchi

ABcTpia 11178,3 112,2
AsepbaiigKaH 2322,3 38,1
AnbaHis 116,6 179,6
AmKUp 4856,3 153,6
baHrnagew 11921,1 839,6
benbria 12871,4 110,9
binopycb 11006,2 58,2
bonrapia 2239,5 79,2
bpasunnia 8,4 8,9
B'eTHam 600,6 31,5
laHa 346,3 159,6
FoHKOHT, Ocobnnsuii
afMiHICTPaTMBHMI paiioH
Kutato 831,7 158,1
Mpeuia 586,7 1,9
lpysia 1261,2 64,6
Oania 41133,4 107,9
EkBapop - -
EcToHisn 1682,6 163,6
€rvner 26699,2 330,6
EmeH 2646,9 -
I3painb 7592,9 169,5
IHAaiA 16296,5 46,3
IHOOHE3IA 2837,8 1066,3
Ipak 5680,1 2358,0
Ipnanain 888,8 107,9
IcnaHain 55,3 -
IcnaHis 14108,3 116,5
ITanis 7557,9 59,7
MoppaHis 2165,3 5221,6
KasaxcTtaH 1417,1 61,7
Kambopayka - -
KaHaga 995,6 15,7

ImnopT

y % oo
™e.A0N. CiYHA—KBITHA

CLUA 2019p.
969932,0 109,7
17012,5 100,0
139,8 23,9
678,2 219,6
7435,9 118,8
5935,7 89,5
72337,8 474,5
2877,3 55,4
4264,8 95,5
2033,7 101,5
667,5 168,1
97,9 103,8
3010,3 113,1
80,5 50,3
12140,5 97,0
9361,5 91,2
1762,0 242,4
5543,0 134,2
2149,0 102,1
7956,8 122,2
3906,0 404,6
744,4 119,2
1932,3 95,8
19268,6 103,0
27894,8 85,0
155,1 169,3
1206,3 90,0
1371,8 100,1
1890,2 239,9

Canbpo

-239791,2

-5834,2
2182,5
-561,6
4856,3
4485,2
6935,7

-61331,6
-637,8

-4256,4

-1433,1
-321,2

733,8
-2423,5
1180,8
28992,9
-9361,5
-79,4
21156,2
2646,9
5443,9
8339,7
-1068,1
5680,1
144,4
-1877,0
-5160,3
-20336,9
2010,2
210,8
-1371,8
-894,5



KaTtap
KuTai
Konymbin
KocTta—PuKa
Natsia
Nlutea
NiBaH

Nisia
Manasi
Manaizia
MapoKKo
Mekcunka
M’sHMa
Higepnanan
HimeuunHa
Hopseria

O6’egHaHi Apabcbki
EmipaTtun

OmaH

MakucraH

Mepy

MNisoeHHa Adpurka
MisHivHa MaKepnoHiA
Monbuwa

MopTyrania
Pecny6bnika Kopes
Pecnybnika MongoBa
Pociitcbka Pepepadin
PymyHisn

Caypiscbka Apasia
Cepbis

CnosayymnHa
CnoseHis

CnonyueHe KoponiscTteo
Benunkoi bputaHii Ta
MiBHivHOT Ipnanaji

CLIA

EkcnopTt

y % 0o
Tne.aon. CiYHA—KBITHA

CLUA 2019p.
22743 2913,8
2370,2 41,6
42,7 82,5
4152,4 72,7
5601,6 73,2
29283 335,5
4480,9 256,3
237,6 41,0
6312,1 79,0
0,5 1,1
183,0 31,2
16013,4 134,8
67129,1 77,9
216,8 31,1
1246,2 54,2
2964,2 9955,4
15,7 46,3
23,0 52,9
18,6 26,5
84,6 220,1
184401,1 118,7
7423,6 71,2
6371,8 291,8
7604,3 84,1
6601,0 67,0
10851,0 104,8
5979,1 171,5
957,9 75,0
18605,3 72,4
1253,5 131,9
7318,2 73,4
8803,2 60,5

ImnopT

y % 0o
Tnc.aon. CiYHA—KBITHA

CLUA 2019p.
0,8 -
97597,3 112,5
860,9 107,7
3883,5 103,9
2963,9 72,1
27737,8 235,3
16421,5 281,0
2117,5 72,4
1168,3 133,9
1616,2 89,7
23240 168,8
18154,8 90,1
125072,4 96,5
2943,8 111,5
4736,3 561,0
2299,9 98,0
1543,6 105,6
7675,0 127,8
1407,1 62,2
199929,8 95,3
1045,3 79,6
5038,3 168,8
787,1 86,5
19922,2 55,0
8324,6 66,9
868,8 73,4
2816,3 105,4
13790,3 103,7
2351,1 72,7
13746,5 194,7
14154,5 68,8

MpoaoBXXeHHS

Canbpo

2273,5
-95227,1
-818,2
-3883,5
1188,5
-22136,2
2928,3
4480,9
~16421,5
-1879,9
5143,8
-1615,8
-2141,0
-2141,4
~57943,3
-2727,0

-3490,0
2964,2
—2284,2
-1520,6
-7656,5
-1322,5
—-15528,7
6378,2
1333,5
6817,2
-13321,2
2526,4
5110,3
-1858,4
4815,0
-1097,6

-6428,2
-5351,3



TainaHg

TanBaHb, MpoBiHLis

Kutaio
TyHic
TypeyymHa
YropuwmHa
Ypyrsait
dininninm
®iHnaHaina
®paHuin
XopsarTia
Yexin

Yuni
LLsenuyapin
Lseuis
AnoHin

IHWI KpaiHK

EkcnopTt

y % 0o
Tne.AoN. CiYHA—KBITHA

CLUA 2019p.
67,5 3,2
204,5 7218,5
6840,7 108,3
8138,6 104,4
82935,2 397,6
79,4 14,2
1061,8 90,6
3982,5 67,5
1044,7 94,8
40114,2 76,7
73,2 31,0
1678,3 107,3
2093,1 96,1
57,0 302,0
7400,6 40,4

ImnopT

y % 0o
™e.A0N. CiYHA—KBITHA

CLUA 2019p.
14440 93,4
2641,2 102,1
149,2 68,9
67246,0 173,1
14254,9 83,3
748,9 45,5
715,6 136,1
2321,3 91,6
9789,7 115,2
103,7 42,9
18468,8 89,7
929,2 132,9
16846,5 90,0
6504,3 1441
5413,2 133,6
5201,9 58,0

MpoaoBXXeHHS

Canbpo

-1376,5

-2436,7
6691,5
-59107,4
68680,3
-748,9
-636,1
-1259,5
-5807,2
941,0
21645,4
-856,0
~15168,2
-4411,3
-5356,2
2198,6



